DE COMBINATIE
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MIDDELHARNIS

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

J. & M. Hameeteman
J. & M. Hameeteman
Richard van den Bos
Richard van den Bos
J. & M. Hameeteman
J. Horseling

Corjan Tiggelman

J. & M. Hameeteman
Theo van Stralen
Corjan Tiggelman
Corjan Tiggelman

J. Horseling

Wim Huizer

J. Horseling

Wim Huizer

Richard van den Bos
Purdey Wetterhahn
Wim Huizer

Diana Tiggelman
Richard van den Bos
Corjan Tiggelman

J. & M. Hameeteman
Corjan Tiggelman
Corjan Tiggelman
Olaf Westhoeve

J. Horseling

J. & M. Hameeteman
Corjan Tiggelman
Richard van den Bos
J. & M. Hameeteman
Richard van den Bos
Diana Tiggelman
Marlien van den Bos
Richard van den Bos
Theo van Stralen
Richard van den Bos
Annemiek Tiggelman
Richard van den Bos
Purdey Wetterhahn
Wim Huizer

A. Brands

Annemiek Tiggelman
Purdey Wetterhahn
Corjan Tiggelman
Annemiek Tiggelman
Wim Huizer

Richard van den Bos
Wim Huizer

Wim Huizer

J. Horseling

Ringnr

1-1156447
1-1156419
2-8500661
2-8017138
2-8423156
2-7075513
2-8430861
1-1156402
0-1509553
0-1467899
0-1467892
8-1070266
2-8432126
8-1070269
1-1164709
1-1237989
0-7020252
2-8432120
2-7075536
2-8430620
2-8430882
0-1456744
1-1166596
2-8430801
0-1527234
0-7022753
0-1456713
2-8430823
1-1166291
1-1156414
9-1636428
2-7075519
2-8430786
2-8430602
2-8431930
2-8430700
1-7053820
1-1166274
2-7075546
1-1164788
9-1638515
0-1467942
0-1466992
9-1637291
1-7053816
2-8432104
2-8430671
2-8432141
2-8432167
1-7053913
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Punten

812.
782.
740.
736.
717.
700.
699.
691.
679.
669.
663.
629.
608.
598.
580.
579.
577.
574.
570.
569.
567.
548.
543.
532.
531.
529.
526.
526.
526.
518.
511.
511.
507.
505.
498.
496.
496.
493.
491.
491.
490.
486.
479.
475.
474.
473.
469.
468.
464.
463.
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